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The future definitely looks bright and it is my hope to see many of you in Cleveland this fall at our
annual event, AAC. As has become the new tradition, the dinner will be held on the Saturday of
Homecoming Weekend — September 28th this year.
Fraternally,

Royce Hunter
DA 1298
Worthy Commander
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Thanks for reading our first issue of the 40th volume of Sigma Nu News! In order to help us deliver the
most meaningful and important news that you want to hear about, we would love for you to send us sug-
gestions and comments so that future issues contain things that you're interested in. You may contact me
directly at nhb10@case.edu or by cell phone at (412)-862-0319. Alternatively, I'm in room 317, so feel
free to stop by any time.

From everyone here in the active chapter, we wish you well in the next year!

Nicholas Barron
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Another big part of the spring semester for the active chapter was Greek Week. The theme was
“Reduce, Reuse, Re-Greek Week.” The chapter worked very hard and performed phenomenally on all
events. In the end we took third place amongst the fraternities. The entire active chapter is very proud
of our achievement.

The spring was another phenomenal semester for the Delta Alpha chapter. As always, alumni are
greatly encouraged to stop by the chapter house and participate in the activities of the chapter!
Fraternally,
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Rock
921
930
1066
1082
1093
1173

Legion of Honor
558
585
742
938
980
1045
1060
1068
1094
1105
1110
1111
1161
1208
1216
1217
1227
1235

$250 +

Wenz, Robert
Gero, James
Cornelius, Shawn
Paxton, James
Guy, J.J.
Bowser, Daniel

$100-$249

Pritts, William
Newkirk, Karl
Reiman, James
Nazar, James
Jaszczak, Michael
Dea, Joseph
Kiehl, Christopher
Manickam, Murugu
Widick, Joshua
Fultz, Phillip
Pertsev, Steve
Szabo, John
Finnerty, Matthew
Derewecki, Adam
Anderson, Donald
Heiser, Evan

Hill, John
Gardner, Matthew

Founders' Club
651
902
1058
1168
1196
1228
1229
1238

White Rose Society
661
749
963
996
1044
1059
1237
1295

Knights of Delta Alpha
1253

Average Donation
Total Donations

$50-$99
Parham, David
Messenger, William
Garcia, Ruben
Gammell, Christopher
Kramp, David
Grabowski, Artur
Richardson, Patrick
Petrick, Michael

$25-$49
Massie, John
Brentin, Robert
Hanley, Charles
Linville, Charles
Tangpricha, Vin
Bangerter, Matthew
Diller, Eric
Delaney, Mitchell

$15-$24
Hasanali, Ali

$ 95.85
$ 3,930.00
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Rock
930
1066
1082
1094
1123
1227

Legion of Honor
558
651
742
921
938
994
1045
1047
1053
1060
1068
1089
1093
1105
1110
1111
1155
1161
1173
1208
1235

$250+
Gero, James
Cornelius, Shawn
Paxton, James
Widick, Joshua
Lundberg, Andrew
Hill, John

$100-$249
Pritts, William
Parham, David
Reiman, James
Wenz, Robert
Nazar, James
Kozak, Kenneth
Dea, Joseph
Bastawros, David
Olugbile, Alex
Kiehl, Christopher
Manickam, Murugu
Schwarz, Jeffrey
Guy, J.J.
Fultz, Phillip
Pertsev, Steve
Szabo, John
Kotwicki, John
Finnerty, Matthew
Bowser, Dan
Derewecki, Adam
Gardner, Matthew

Congratulations on setting a new

alumni dues record!

Founder's Club
902
1039
1044
1061
1168
1217
1229
1245
1255
1257
1280
1282
1289

White Rose Society

661
722
794
996
1176
1238
1244
1247
1252
1253
1258
1298
1302

Average Donation
Total Donations

$50-$99
Messenger, William
Paier, Andrew
Tangpricha, Vin
Ferrance, David
Gammell, Christopher
Heiser, Evan
Richardson, Patrick
Smith, Russell
Anderko, Paul
Root, Matt
Leveto, Andrew
Guengerich, Ben
Purdy, Eric

$25-$49
Massie, John
Groberg, Bruce
Weddell, James
Linville, Charles
Ehrenreich, Joshua
Petrick, Michael
Rupe, Adam
King, Daniel
Larson, Reid
Hasanali, Ali
Horton, John
Hunter, Royce
Chadwick, Alexander

$ 86.32
$ 4,575.00



Please provide the following information. This information will only be used for Sigma Nu business.

NAME: PIN NUMBER:

HOME ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:
PHONE: ( ) BIRTHDATE:

COMPANY NAME: POSITION:
ADDRESS:

CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE:
PHONE: ( ) EXT: FAX: ( )

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

BUSINESS E-MAIL ADDRESS:

UEenclosed is my contribution to the Alumni Chapter for the 2013-2014 school year. Please malke all checks
payable to Sigma Nu Fraternity Alumni Chapter.

J Rock (3250 and up)

(| Legion of Honor (3100 - 3249) (] White Rose Society (325 - 849)
J_Founder's Club (350 — $99) (J Knights of Delta Alpha (315 - $24)

(J Other Comment / News:

Please mail to: Joseph Dea 2330 Euclid Hts. Blvd. # 310 Cleveland Hts., OH 44106
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